
Title

Trinity boat hull 

Extra island (2x2)

Top deck EVA covering

Bottom deck EVA covering

Transparent windows

Grey, non transparent windows

Mahagoni steering wheel

White steering wheel

Grey steering wheel

Mandatory equipment

Costume logo (2pcs)

Ready for epropulsion  ( throttle lever, instruments, built-in.)

Spirit 1.0 EVO long motor, with Battery & charger

Extra epropulsion Battery

ePropulsion fast charger

NET. price

         12 200 € 

           1 690 € 

              940 € 

              992 € 

              655 € 

              396 € 

              300 € 

              172 € 

              172 € 

              187 € 

              504 € 

              721 € 

           2 992 € 

           1 290 € 

              350 € 

        

Yachts & Boats

Trinity

2026 Price list

1/ 2



Title

Ready for epropulsion  ( throttle lever, instruments, built-in.)

Spirit 2.0 EVO long motor, with Battery & charger

Extra epropulsion Battery

ePropulsion fast charger

Ready for Remigo ( throttle lever, instruments, built-in.)

RemigoOne Neo 1500 W

Replacement Battery (1085 Wh)

Fast AC Charger - 9A

NET. price

 721 € 

           3 710 € 

           1 870 € 

              350 € 

817 €

2400 €

800 €

240 €

 

        

Yachts & Boats

Trinity

2026 Price list

2/ 2


